HECHT 2130 HECHT 2100

made for garden made for garden




4748 49 50 5152

‘|" s ‘=
32 |




OBJ. CiSLO NAZEV Qty OBJ. CiSLO NAZEV Qty
1 H213001 podpéra support groupware 43 H213043 pojistka @15 block circle @15
2 H213002 matice nut 44 H213044 kryt loZiska bearning cover
3 H213003 pojistna podlozka spring mat 45 H213045 lozisko 6002 15x32x9 | bearning 6002 15x32x9
4 H213004 podlozka mat 46 H213046 Sroub M8x25 bolt M8x25
5 H213005 Sroub bolt 47 H213047 pojistka @37 block circle @37
6 H213006 sestava horse groupware 48 H213048 podlozka washer
7 H213007 matice M6 nut M6 49 H213049 pfiruba pipe set
8 H213008 podlozka ¢6 spring mat ¢6 50 H213050 maznice @6 oil mouth @6
9 H213009 podlozka ¢6 mat @6 51 H213051 sestava podpérné paky | support arm groupware
10 H213010 kovova spona iron bruckle 52 H213052 ¢ep pruziny ®5x40 spring pin ®5x40
1 H213011 Sroub M8x70 bolt M8x70 53 H213053 pastorek chainwheel
12 H213012 podlozka washer 54 H213054 Sroub M10x60 bolt M10x60
13 H213013 kolo wheel 55 H213055 press reed
14 H213014 cep pin 56 H213056 pojistna matice M10 lock nut M10
15 H213015 vykyvna noha hinge bracket groupware 57 H213057 tahlo spanner groupware
16 H213016 motor motor 58 H213058 rukojet handle hold
17 H213017 Sroub M6x65 bolt M6x65 59 H213059 vénec angle tray
18 H213018 podlozka motoru motor set groupware 60 H213060 podlozka krytu washer cover
19 H213019 femenice small block 61 H213061 loZisko 30x62x16 axis 6206 30x62x16
20 H213020 Sroub M5x12 bolt M5x12 62 H213062 pojistka ¢30 block circle @30
21 H213021 klinek 5x5x25 flat key 5x5x25 63 H213063 podloZka krytu washer cover
22 H213022 Sroub M8x16 bolt M8x16 64 H213064 sestava bubnu mixer body groupware
23 H213023 femen belt 65 H213065 Sroub M6x14 bolt M6x14
24 H213024 Sroub M4x14 bolt M4x14 66 H213066 podlozZka washer
25 H213025 matice M5 nut M5 67 H213067 Sroub M6x20 bolt M6x20
26 H213026 podlozka @5 spring mat @5 68 H213068 tésneni rubber circle
27 H213027 podlozka @5 mat @5 69 H213069 buben mixer body
28 H213028 kryt motoru motor cover 70 H213070 matice M12 nut M12
29 H213029 matice M4 nut M4 71 H213071 podlozka pruziny ¢12 spring mat @12
30 H213030 podlozka ¢4 spring mat ¢4 72 H213072 sestava michacky mixer groupware
31 H213031 kryt spinace switch cover 73 H213073 podloZka washet
32 H213032 podlozka @4 washer @4 74 H213074 podlozka @12 mat 12
33 H213033 Sroub M5x10 bolt M5x10 75 H213075 Sroub M12x25 bolt M12x25
34 H213034 Sroub M4x10 bolt M4x10 76 H213076 Sroub M12x40 bolt M12x40
35 H213035 spinac switch 77 H213077 podlozka mat
36 H213036 pruzina iron chan 78 H213078 matice nut
37 H213037 matice PAG nut PA6 79 H213079 spona line buckle
38 H213038 kryt motoru motor cover 80 H213080 matice nut
39 H213039 kabel poke 100mm cable wire poke 100mm 81 H213081 Sroub M3x12 bolt M3x12
40 H213040 femenice big block 82 H213082 podloZka @3 mat ¢3
41 H213041 klinek 5x5X35 flat key 5x5X35 83 H213083 matice M3 nut M3
42 H213042 hfidel out axis




	Partlist

